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Obec Veversk6 [ninice
Veverskd Kninicp 260, 664 81

reo: 00378640, Dtc: CZOO37864o

AU
00 4116

00 4116

00 5011

00 501 1

00 5031

00 5031

00 5901

00 6121

Uz
13013

q000 13013

s745 13013

4745 13013

$745 13013

q745 13013

q212 00000

?321 00000

ZJ
0000 000

0000 000

0000 000

0000 000

0000 000

0000 000

0000 000

0000 000

231 01

231 01

231 01

231 01

231 01

231 01

231 01

231 01

Rozpodtov6 opatieni
Rozpodtov6 opatieni 6. 3 ze dne 31.07.2018

D0vod
0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

piijem dotace Uiad

piijem dotace Uiad

vlidaje dotace Uiad

vfdaje dotace Ufad

vfdaje dotace Uiad

vidaje dotace Uiad

krizov| rezerya

krizovf rezeNa

VPP

VPP

VPP

VPP

VPP

VPP

14.08.2018

+25 100,00

+117 200,00

+20 000,00

+1 12 000,00

+5 100,00

+5 200,00

+10 000,00

-10 000,00
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